Page 1

AppTlication.

Reference

4/09/2004/0

4/09/2019/0

4/09/2022/0

4/09/2025/0

4/09/2026/0

4/09/2027/0

4/09/2040/0

4/09/9001/0

Decided...

27/02/2009

25/02/2009

23/02/2009

27/02/2009

27/02/2009

27/02/2009

23/02/2009

24/02/2009

Description of Proposal..

LAND AT ST HELENA,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
SITING OF A TWO BEDROOMED
STATIC RESIDENTIAL,
CARAVAN TO SUPPORT
FARMING BUSINESS

CROFT LODGE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., TO FELL ONE
CHESTNUT TREE WITHIN
BECKERMET, CONSERVATION
AREA

MARCHON WORKS, HIGH ROAD,
KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF
NEW PERIMETER FENCE

9, SNAEFELL TERRACE,
SEACLIFFE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
REAR EXTENSION TO FORM
UTILITY, ROOM/SUNROOM

79, CLAYTON AVENUE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
FRONT PORCH AND REAR TWO
STOREY EXTENSION

FERN LEYS, LAMPLUGH,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
PVCU CONSERVATORY TO
FRONT OF HOUSE &, PVCU
PORCH TO REAR OF HOUSE

44, BORDER AVENUE,
BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR, ,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO FRONT

HENSINGHAM FIRE STATION,
MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM,
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Parish..............

St Johns Beckermet

St Bridgets
Beckermet

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

Cleator Moor

Lamplugh

Cleator Moor

wh1itehaven
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MR J CORRIE, MOREEN,
WYNDHAM PLACE, EGREMONT

MR J BALL, CROFT LODGE,
BECKERMET, CUMBRIA

RHODIA UK LTD, HALL LANE,
STAVLEY, CHESTERFIELD

MR R DIAMOND, 9 SNAEFELL
TERRACE, SEACLIFFE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR S BENNETT, 79 CLAYTON
AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRTIA

MR & MRS HODGSON, FERN
LEYS, LAMPLUGH,

FRIZINGTON

MR M CHESTER, 44 BORDER
AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA

PROPERTY UNIT, CUMBRIA
COUNTY COUNCIL, PROPERTY

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

TREE PRESERVATION
APPROVE

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence

within 3 years)

withdrawn

Permission be
granted

10:43:00 03 mar 2009
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WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., UNIT, 18 PORTLAND SQUARE
FORMATION OF NEW STAFF
PARKING AREA AT FRONT OF,
FIRE STATION

8 Items listed.
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