Page 1 10:43:00 03 Mar 2009

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/09/2004/0	27/02/2009	LAND AT ST HELENA, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., SITING OF A TWO BEDROOMED STATIC RESIDENTIAL, CARAVAN TO SUPPORT FARMING BUSINESS	St Johns Beckermet	MR J CORRIE, MOREEN, WYNDHAM PLACE, EGREMONT	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2019/0	25/02/2009	CROFT LODGE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., TO FELL ONE CHESTNUT TREE WITHIN BECKERMET, CONSERVATION AREA	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR J BALL, CROFT LODGE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA	TREE PRESERVATION APPROVE
4/09/2022/0	23/02/2009	MARCHON WORKS, HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF NEW PERIMETER FENCE	Whitehaven	RHODIA UK LTD, HALL LANE, STAVLEY, CHESTERFIELD	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2025/0	27/02/2009	9, SNAEFELL TERRACE, SEACLIFFE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION TO FORM UTILITY, ROOM/SUNROOM	Whitehaven	MR R DIAMOND, 9 SNAEFELL TERRACE, SEACLIFFE, WHITEHAVEN	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2026/0	27/02/2009	79, CLAYTON AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., FRONT PORCH AND REAR TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	MR S BENNETT, 79 CLAYTON AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2027/0	27/02/2009	FERN LEYS, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PVCU CONSERVATORY TO FRONT OF HOUSE &, PVCU PORCH TO REAR OF HOUSE	Lamplugh	MR & MRS HODGSON, FERN LEYS, LAMPLUGH, FRIZINGTON	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2040/0	23/02/2009	44, BORDER AVENUE, BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO FRONT	Cleator Moor	MR M CHESTER, 44 BORDER AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA	withdrawn
4/09/9001/0	24/02/2009	HENSINGHAM FIRE STATION, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM,	whitehaven	PROPERTY UNIT, CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL, PROPERTY	Permission be granted

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FORMATION OF NEW STAFF PARKING AREA AT FRONT OF, FIRE STATION

8 Items listed.